
* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * SOISSONS          12-04-25 * Los  : 08.40             S:0306 * 
* Diest                    * 149 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 210000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00            0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00             BON   POT           

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN        0     0     0     0     0 SERIE         0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN        0     0     0     0 JACPOT    

    0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE                              0     0     0 ACHTEROP  

    0     0     0     0     0 OS2                                         0     0     0 ATO       

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2                                         0     0     0 SCH       

* (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  10 Deelnemers  * Inzet :            * KLACHTEN TOT :via lokale uitmaken tem woe 20 uur

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 MONETTE FRANK        DIEST      2 25  6  209118 BE2019802-24 11.14070 1356.8812      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           1

  2 MONETTE FRANK        DIEST      2 25  2       2 BE2030016-23 11.14080 1356.7344      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           2

  3 MONETTE FRANK        DIEST      2 25  8       3 BE2019816-24 11.15340 1344.2340      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           3

  4 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2 11  2  212133 BE2054360-24 11.17550 1343.3224      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           4

  5 MONETTE FRANK        DIEST      2 25 23       4 BE2019835-24 11.15540 1341.3598      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           5

  6 MONETTE FRANK        DIEST      2 25 19       5 BE2019808-24 11.15570 1340.9298      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           6

  7 MONETTE FRANK        DIEST      2 25 25       6 BE2019916-24 11.16480 1333.6607      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           7

  8 RODEN KAREL          DEURNE     2 13  4  216494 BE2027412-23 11.22200 1333.6386      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           8

  9 MONETTE FRANK        DIEST      2 25  9       7 BE2030056-23 11.17180 1329.4215      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           9

 10 RODEN KAREL          DEURNE     2 13  2       2 BE2054228-24 11.23210 1325.3382      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          10

 11 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2 11  1       2 BE2054352-24 11.20070 1324.8652      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          11

 12 MONETTE FRANK        DIEST      2 25  7       8 BE2019813-24 11.18050 1322.8339      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          12

 13 MONETTE FRANK        DIEST      2 25 14       9 BE2030067-23 11.18080 1322.4157      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          13

 14 MONETTE FRANK        DIEST      2 25  3      10 BE2019839-24 11.18100 1322.1370      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          14

 15 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1  3  1  209518 BE2087544-24 11.18360 1321.0467      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          15

 16 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2 11  4       3 DV2383822-23 11.20400 1320.3299      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          16

 17 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTE   1  8  6  210134 BE2036312-23 11.19100 1320.2136      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          17

 18 MONETTE FRANK        DIEST      2 25  4      11 BE2030093-23 11.18520 1316.3114      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          18

 19 MONETTE FRANK        DIEST      2 25 24      12 BE2019815-24 11.18540 1316.0352      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          19

 20 DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   2  7  2  220077 BE5023119-23 11.27290 1314.0233      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          20

 21 RODEN KAREL          DEURNE     2 13  1       3 BE2054204-24 11.25170 1309.8356      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          21

 22 DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   2  7  5       2 BE5023135-23 11.28080 1308.9433      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          22

 23 MONETTE FRANK        DIEST      2 25 12      13 BE2019833-24 11.20080 1305.8993      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          23

 24 MONETTE FRANK        DIEST      2 25 18      14 BE2019814-24 11.20130 1305.2200      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          24

 25 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2 11  7       4 BE2054414-24 11.22550 1302.0951      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          25

 26 RODEN KAREL          DEURNE     2 13  7       4 BE2054218-24 11.26190 1301.6976      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          26

 27 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1  3  2       2 BE2066887-24 11.21360 1296.5223      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          27

 28 DEWINTER WIM         MELDERT    2 15  2  215295 BE5071555-24 11.26170 1294.7479      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          28

 29 MONETTE FRANK        DIEST      2 25 10      15 BE2030094-23 11.21330 1294.4475      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          29

 30 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1  6  4  210750 BE2086566-24 11.23000 1292.9448      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          30

 31 RODEN KAREL          DEURNE     2 13 12       5 BE2108621-24 11.27290 1292.6301      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          31

 32 MONETTE FRANK        DIEST      2 25 11      16 BE2019920-24 11.22010 1290.7191      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          32

 33 RODEN KAREL          DEURNE     2 13  3       6 BE2054207-24 11.28080 1287.6328      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          33



* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * SOISSONS          12-04-25 * Los  : 08.40             S:0306 * 
* Diest                    * 149 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 210000            P:   2 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 34 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1  6  2       2 BE2034069-23 11.23510 1286.2374      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          34

 35 MONETTE FRANK        DIEST      2 25 15      17 BE2019908-24 11.22400 1285.5615      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          35

 36 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2 11  5       5 DV2383831-23 11.25380 1280.7386      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          36

 37 DEWINTER WIM         MELDERT    2 15  1       2 BE5071535-24 11.28170 1279.3602      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          37

 38 MONETTE FRANK        DIEST      2 25  1      18 BE2030032-23 11.23420 1277.4465      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          38

 39 MONETTE FRANK        DIEST      2 25 17      19 BE2030104-23 11.23470 1276.7966      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          39

 40 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTE   1 20 10  210892 BE2035433-23 11.25120 1276.5860      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          40

 41 DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   2  7  4       3 BE5023151-23 11.32360 1275.0695      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          41

 42 RODEN KAREL          DEURNE     2 13 11       7 BE2054227-24 11.30040 1272.9949      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          42

 43 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1  3  3       3 BE2066866-24 11.24410 1272.2477      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          43

 44 MONETTE FRANK        DIEST      2 25 22      20 BE2019834-24 11.24230 1272.1363      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          44

 45 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2 11  8       6 BE2054343-24 11.26580 1270.5111      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          45

 46 MONETTE FRANK        DIEST      2 25 21      21 BE2019850-24 11.24430 1269.5619      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          46

 47 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTE   1  8  2       2 BE2036340-23 11.25430 1268.0318      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          47

 48 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2 11 10       7 BE2054359-24 11.27210 1267.6008      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          48

 49 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTE   1  8  1       3 BE2036337-23 11.25470 1267.5219      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          49

 50 RODEN KAREL          DEURNE     2 13 10       8 BE2054287-24 11.31030 1265.6767      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          50

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * SOISSONS          12-04-25 * Los  : 08.40             S:0306 * 
* Diest                    * 86 Jaarse                  * Basis: 210000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00            0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00             BON   POT           

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN        0     0     0     0     0 SERIE         0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN        0     0     0     0 JACPOT    

    0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE                              0     0     0 ACHTEROP  

    0     0     0     0     0 OS2                                         0     0     0 ATO       

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2                                         0     0     0 SCH       

* (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  7 Deelnemers  * Inzet :            * KLACHTEN TOT :via lokale uitmaken tem woe 20 uur

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 MONETTE FRANK        DIEST      2 17  2  209118 BE2019802-24 11.14070 1356.8812      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           1

  2 MONETTE FRANK        DIEST      2 17  4       2 BE2019816-24 11.15340 1344.2340      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           2

  3 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2  9  2  212133 BE2054360-24 11.17550 1343.3224      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           3

  4 MONETTE FRANK        DIEST      2 17 15       3 BE2019835-24 11.15540 1341.3598      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           4

  5 MONETTE FRANK        DIEST      2 17 11       4 BE2019808-24 11.15570 1340.9298      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           5

  6 MONETTE FRANK        DIEST      2 17 17       5 BE2019916-24 11.16480 1333.6607      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           6

  7 RODEN KAREL          DEURNE     2 12  2  216494 BE2054228-24 11.23210 1325.3382      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           7

  8 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2  9  1       2 BE2054352-24 11.20070 1324.8652      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           8

  9 MONETTE FRANK        DIEST      2 17  3       6 BE2019813-24 11.18050 1322.8339      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           9

 10 MONETTE FRANK        DIEST      2 17  1       7 BE2019839-24 11.18100 1322.1370      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          10

 11 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1  3  1  209518 BE2087544-24 11.18360 1321.0467      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          11

 12 MONETTE FRANK        DIEST      2 17 16       8 BE2019815-24 11.18540 1316.0352      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          12

 13 RODEN KAREL          DEURNE     2 12  1       2 BE2054204-24 11.25170 1309.8356      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          13

 14 MONETTE FRANK        DIEST      2 17  6       9 BE2019833-24 11.20080 1305.8993      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          14

 15 MONETTE FRANK        DIEST      2 17 10      10 BE2019814-24 11.20130 1305.2200      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          15

 16 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2  9  5       3 BE2054414-24 11.22550 1302.0951      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          16

 17 RODEN KAREL          DEURNE     2 12  6       3 BE2054218-24 11.26190 1301.6976      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          17

 18 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1  3  2       2 BE2066887-24 11.21360 1296.5223      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          18

 19 DEWINTER WIM         MELDERT    2 12  2  215295 BE5071555-24 11.26170 1294.7479      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          19

 20 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1  5  3  210750 BE2086566-24 11.23000 1292.9448      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          20

 21 RODEN KAREL          DEURNE     2 12 11       4 BE2108621-24 11.27290 1292.6301      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          21

 22 MONETTE FRANK        DIEST      2 17  5      11 BE2019920-24 11.22010 1290.7191      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          22

 23 RODEN KAREL          DEURNE     2 12  3       5 BE2054207-24 11.28080 1287.6328      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          23

 24 MONETTE FRANK        DIEST      2 17  8      12 BE2019908-24 11.22400 1285.5615      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          24

 25 DEWINTER WIM         MELDERT    2 12  1       2 BE5071535-24 11.28170 1279.3602      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          25

 26 RODEN KAREL          DEURNE     2 12 10       6 BE2054227-24 11.30040 1272.9949      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          26

 27 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1  3  3       3 BE2066866-24 11.24410 1272.2477      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          27

 28 MONETTE FRANK        DIEST      2 17 14      13 BE2019834-24 11.24230 1272.1363      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          28

 29 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2  9  6       4 BE2054343-24 11.26580 1270.5111      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          29

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


